

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 810-814 OF 2010
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

DIPIKA LAL & ANR. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

VIPIN KUMAR GUPTA & ANR. Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 14/02/2013 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Nikunj Dayal, Adv.
Ms. Payal Dayal, Adv.
Mr. Pramod Dayal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Respondent-In-Person, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The appellant is granted four more weeks time for filing additional documents.

List the matter on 4.4.2013.

(SUNIL THOMAS)
Registrar