

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 810-814/2010

DIPIKA LAL & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

VIPIN KUMAR GUPTA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 08/04/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sushil Dutt Salwan,Adv.
Mr. Pramod Dayal,Adv.
Mr. Nikunj Dayal,Adv.
Ms. Payal Dayal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Respondent-in-person

The Court made the following
O R D E R

Not to be listed on 09.04.2015.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)
COURT MASTER

(KALYANI GUPTA)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Narendra Prasad
Date: 2015.04.09
17:59:32 IST
Reason: