

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s).810-814/2010

DIPIKA LAL & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

VIPIN KUMAR GUPTA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date : 06/01/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN

For Appellant(s) Mr.Sushil Dutt Salwan, Adv.  
Mr. Pramod Dayal, Adv.  
Mr.Nikunj Dayal, Adv.  
Ms.Payal Dayal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Respondent-in-person (Not Present)

Upon hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Post for hearing on 24.02.2016.

(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)  
AR-CUM-PS

(RENUKA SADANA)  
COURT MASTER